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202305050001
33960

05/05/2023
10:25:34

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM
STACEY

202309280002
90390

09/28/2023
11:58:56

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILAM TIM

202309280002
90400

09/28/2023
11:59:43

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PLEASANT
DEANDRE

202311280003
44100

11/28/2023
11:07:30

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PALCKO
RONALD

Instr
#:20200908000
399020

202303170000
73740

03/17/2023
10:42:46

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
JAMICHAEL

202303170000
73750

03/17/2023
10:42:47

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABB
ORENTHIA

202306220001
85400

06/22/2023
10:14:24

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHE
N


