Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305050001 33960	05/05/2023 10:25:34	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM STACEY						·
202309280002 90390		VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILAM TIM						
202309280002 90400	09/28/2023 11:59:43	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PLEASANT DEANDRE						
202311280003 44100	11/28/2023 11:07:30	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PALCKO RONALD					Instr #:20200908000 399020	
202303170000 73740	03/17/2023 10:42:46	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL JAMICHAEL						
202303170000 73750	03/17/2023 10:42:47	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABB ORENTHIA						
202306220001 85400	06/22/2023 10:14:24	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS CHRISTOPHE N						